For Wash Down Applications For Wash Down Applications For Wash Down Applications
Series VFN
NAMUR Mount Hygienic Valve NAMUR Mount Hygienic Valve NAMUR Mount Hygienic Valve
Features
� Engineered Plastic PPS Body (Polyphenylene Sulfide) provides high temperature and
chemical/corrosion resistance for use in wash down applications
� An EPDM duckbill exhaust protector check valve allow exhaust air to escape and prevents wash
down particles entering into the valve body

6768 Financial Drive Mississauga, Ontario L5N 7J6 Canada
How to Order
Voltage
5  24VDC
Manual Override
Nil  Non-locking push type
B    Locking type (Tool required)
Thread size
02  1/4”
VFN2120 N – 5 – 02 N X24
MX-5M-PP
Pin no.
1: Not used
2: Not used
3. Com. (–)
4: 14 side sol. (+)
5. Not used
Pin No. assingment for M12 connector
4way/3way valve
with transition plate
Thread type
N  NPT
NAMUR interface
1-800-762-7621(1-800-SMC-SMC1)
Dimensions